1
agg. 11/2022
Description
Feature:
Easy mount installation
Accept  all Keystone Series Jacks
Mid-size faceplate Rear Cable Gland and blank cover
Faceplate dimension: 69.85 mm x 114.30 mm x 5.59 mm
Models available with and without labelling options
Every product include 1 faceplate, 2 screws and 2 screw-hole cover
Available in horizontal and vertical version
Ready to mount on 503 standard dimension
Ordering Information code:
OC-PLT-250001-02 ORCA - Faceplate white - 1 position universal
OC-PLT-250002-02 ORCA - Faceplate white - 2 position universal
OC-PLT-250003-02 ORCA - Faceplate white - 3 position universal
OC-PLT-250004-02 ORCA - Faceplate white - 4 position
OC-PLT-250000-02 ORCA – Cover hole for ORCA - Faceplate white - universal
OC-PLT-250001-01 ORCA - Faceplate black - 1 position universal
OC-PLT-250002-01 ORCA - Faceplate black - 2 position universal
OC-PLT-250003-01 ORCA - Faceplate black - 3 position universal
OC-PLT-250000-01 ORCA - Cover hole for ORCA - Faceplate black - universal
COPPER ACCESSORIES
FACEPLATE
and COVER HOLE
ORCA® faceplate provides optimal solution to telecom system wiring.  Easier access to data labels makes
for faster installations. And you get long-term reliability from a superior quality product.
It is available in white and black, also in blank type. Multiple configurations are available to accommodate
your data, telephony and A/V connectivity needs.